
Time Sat, July 6 Sun, July 7 Mon, July 8 Tue, July 9 Wed, July 10 Thu, July 11 Fri, July 12

7:00 - 8:30 Breakfast

9:00 - 10:30
Welcome New 

Students 
(Move-in day)

Opening 
reception at 

UBC 

Class: 
Introduction to 
Sustainability

Class: 
Sustainable 

Resource 
Management

Class: 
Sustainable 

Supply Chain 
Management

Class: 
Environmentalism

Class: 
Leadership Styles

10:30 - 12:00 Orientation
Keynote:  

Sustainability 
Leadership

Keynote:
Environmental 

Stewardship 
and Responsibility

Keynote: 
Sustainable 

Business Practices/
Financial Literacy

Keynote: 
Climate Change 
and Adaptation

Keynote: 
Leadership for 

Sustainable 
Development

12:00 - 13:00 Welcome 
Refreshments Lunch

13:00 - 14:30 Welcome New 
Students and 

Check in 
(Move-in day) 

Orientation
Workshop: 

The Sustainable 
Leader

Personal 
 Development 

and Goal-setting 
 Session

Workshop: 
Sustainable 

Business Practices

Q&A Panel: 
Solutions 

and Adaptations

Leadership 
Team-building 

Session

14:30 - 18:00 UBC 
Campus Tour

Granville Island 
Market

Electric Bike Tour 
in Stanley Park Hell’s Gate Airtram Playland Sports Day

18:00 - 19:30 Dinner

19:30 - 21:30 Icebreaker 
Games Night 

Board Games 
Night

Painting 
Night

Movie 
Night

Scavenger Hunt 
Night

Karaoke
Night

Topic Debate 
Night

 22:30 Curfew

Time Sat, July 13 Sun, July 14 Mon, July 15 Tue, July 16 Wed, July 17 Thu, July 18 Fri, July 19

7:00 - 8:30 Breakfast

9:00 - 10:30

Harbour Cruise 
Tour 

Whale Watching 
Tour 

Class: 
Introduction to 

Entrepreneurship 

Class: 
Creativity 

and Innovation 

Class: 
Taking Initiative 
and Risk-Taking 

Class: 
Problem-Solving 
and Opportunity 

Recognition 

Class: 
Developing 

an Entrepreneurial 
Mindset 

10:30 - 12:00

Keynote:  
Characteristics 
of Successful 

Entrepreneurs

Keynote:
Fostering a 
Culture of 

Innovation within 
Organizations

Keynote:
Strategies for 

Overcoming Fear 
of Failure

Keynote: 
Developing 
Innovative 

Solutions to Real-
World Challenges 

Keynote: 
Importance 

of Continuous 
Learning and 

Self-Improvement

12:00 - 13:00 Lunch

13:00 - 14:30 Harbour Cruise 
Tour 

Hiking in 
Deep Cove 

Q&A Panel: 
Entrepreneurial 

Mindset 

Entrepreneurship 
 and Innovation 

 Workshops 

Workshop:  
Evaluating Risks 

Class: 
Identifying 

Market Needs & 
Conducting 

Market Research 

Workshop: 
Developing 

an Entrepreneurial 
Mindset 

14:30 - 18:00 Mosaic Art 
Workshops

Rug Tufting 
Workshops 

Clip n’ Climb 
Vancouver 

Paddleboarding 
Lessons Castle Fun Park 

2-week Cohort 
Graduation 
Ceremony 

18:00 - 19:30 Dinner

19:30 - 21:30 
Healthy Body,  
Healthy Mind  
(Yoga Class) 

Board Games 
Night

Painting 
Night

Movie 
Night

Scavenger Hunt 
Night

Karaoke 
 Night

Topic Debate 
Night

22:30 Curfew

CAMP VANCOUVER
SCHEDULE
WEEK 1 SUSTAINABILITY LEADERSHIP

WEEK 2 ENTREPRENEURIAL MINDSET

* Copyright IH Vancouver 
* This schedule is provided as an example and may be subject to change.



Time Sat, July 20 Sun, July 21 Mon, July 22 Tue, July 23 Wed, July 24 Thu, July 25 Fri, July 26

7:00 - 8:30 Breakfast

9:00 - 10:30 

Victoria Trip 2 days 1 night 

Class: 
Understanding 

Innovation 

Class: 
Fostering Creativity 

Class: 
Design Thinking 

Class: 
Technology 

and Innovation 

Class: 
Innovation 
Leadership 

10:30 - 12:00
Keynote:  

Disruptive 
Innovation 

Keynote:  
Overcoming 

Creative Blocks 

Keynote:  
Successful Design 
Thinking Projects  

Keynote: 
 Impact of Digital 

Transformation on 
Business 

and Society 

Keynote:  
Leading Innovation 

Initiatives within 
Organizations 

12:00 - 13:00 Lunch

13:00 - 14:30

Victoria Trip 2 days 1 night 

Workshop: 
Understanding 

Innovation 

Workshop: 
Brainstorming 

Techniques 

Public 
Speaking Training 

Cultus Lake 
Waterpark 

Networking 
Session 

14:30 - 18:00

Olympic 
Experience at 

Richmond 
Olympic Oval 

Horseback Riding 
Lessons  

Sandbox 
VR Games Paintball

18:00 - 19:30 Dinner

19:30 - 21:30
Healthy Body,  
Healthy Mind  
(Yoga Class) 

Board Games 
Night 

Painting 
Night

Movie 
Night

Scavenger Hunt 
Night

Karaoke 
Night

Topic Debate 
 Night

 22:30 Curfew

Time Sat, July 27 Sun, July 28 Mon, July 29 Tue, July 30 Wed, August 1 Thu, August 2 Fri, August 3

7:00 - 8:30 Breakfast

9:00 - 12:00
Check out and 
go to  Whistler 

(1 night)

Travel to 
Canadian 
Rockies 

Keynote:  
Introduction 
to Academic 
Excellence 

Keynote:  
Critical Thinking 

Skills

Keynote:  
Effective Study 

Strategies

Graduation 
Ceremony 

Final Day of 
Camp Vancouver 

12:00 - 13:00 Lunch

13:00 - 18:00
Ziplining & 

Check in to the 
Hotel in Whistler

Check in to the 
Hotel in Banff

Banff Tour: 
Moraine Lake &  

Downtown Banff

Trail Horseback 
Riding & Canoeing 

in Lake Louise 

River Float Tour in 
Canmore Talent Show 

Departure Day: 
Arrive at 

Vancouver Airport 
by 7:30PM 

18:00 - 19:30 Dinner

19:30 - 21:00 Evening 
Activities

Evening 
Activities

Workshop: 
Personal 

Development

Final Project: 
Culminating 

Portfolio & Career 
Development

Prep for 
Talent Show

Gala Dinner & 
Harvard Winner 
Announcement 

22:30 Curfew

WEEK 3 INNOVATION AND CREATIVITY

WEEK 4 ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIP

* Copyright IH Vancouver 
* This schedule is provided as an example and may be subject to change.

CAMP VANCOUVER
SCHEDULE
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